NARCIS

Aperol Spritz £8.50
Aperol, Prosecco, Club Soda

Pimm’s Cup €8.00
Pimm's, Lemonade, Frash Fruit

Cosmopolitan €9.00
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry & Fresh Lime Juice

Frozen Daiquiri £950
Classic €10.50

Or Strawberry / Passion Fruit / Red Berries
Rum, Fresh Lime fuice, Sugar Syrup

Frozen Margarita

. £€9.50
Classic £1050
Or Strawberry / Passion Fruit / Red Berries '
Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime juice, Sugar Syrup
Mojito £8.50
Rum, Club Soda, Demerara Brown Sugar, Fresh Lime & Mint
Flavoured Mojito €9.50
Strawberry, Passion fruft, Raspberry, Peach, Mango
Mai Tai €9.00
Rum, Cointreau, Amaretto, Orange & Fineapple juice
Sex On The Beach £8.50
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange & Cranberry juice
Long Island Ice Tea €11.50
Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime & Cola
Pina Colada €8.50
Rum, Coconut Purde, Fresh Cream & Pineapple fuice
Virgin Mojito €6.00
Club Soda, Demerara Brown sugar, Fresh Mint & Lime fuice
Virgin Pina Colada £6.00

Coconut Purée, Pineapple juice, Cream



Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Double Espresso

Café Latte

Cappuccino

Americano

Hot chocolate

Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green)

Classic
Hazelnut/ Salted Caramel

Raspberry Heaven

Apples, Raspberries, Mango, Red Berries
Strawberry Delight

Strawberries, Peach, Papava

Coconut Crush

Coconut, Skimmed Mitk, Coconut Milke Powder
Mango Dream

Mango, Pear

Strawberry / Vanilla / Chocolate

NARCIS

€250
€3.00
€4.50
€3.50
€3.50
€ 3.00
€5.00
€5.00

€550
€ 6.00

€ 8.00
€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€ 8.00

€650



Water

Aqua Panna 330m|

Aqua Panna 750ml

San Pellegrino Sparkling [000m|

Juices

Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Lemonade: Classic / Strawberry /
Red Berries / Passion Fruit

Orange / Pineapple / Apple /
Peach / Cranberry
Tomato

Soft Drinks

Pepsi/ 7up / Kinnie

Diet Pepsi / Diet 7up / Diet Kinnie
Miranda Orange /

Tonic Water / Soda Water /
Ginger Ale / Bitter Lemon

lced Tea Lemon / Ice Tea Peach  330ml

Red Bull

Cisk Lager, Malta {Draught)
Carlsberg, Denmark (Draught)
Heineken, Holland

Carlsberg 0% Alc, Denmark
Corona, Mexico 330mil
Strongbow Cider, UK 330m|

€3.50
€550
€ 6.00

250ml

€5.00

€3.00

€ 4.00

€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
£€3.50
€3.50

€3.50

€5.50

€3.50
£€3.00
£4.80
£€3.50
£€5.50
£7.00

NARCIS

500ml

€500
€ 5.00
€ 5.00

€6.80
€6.00



Half

White Wines

Medina Vermentino Zibibbo (Malta)

'sis Chardonnay (Malta) €23.00
Montes Sauvignon Blanc Reserva (Chile)

Grillo Tasca d’Almerita (italy)

Sancere Pascal Jolivet Chardonnay (France)

Soave |l Poggio Del Vigneti (Italy)

Rosé Wines
Medina DOK, Grenache, Delicata (Malta) £16.50
Chéteau de Montgueret Rosé D'Anjou (France)

Red Wines

Medina Gellewza (Malta)

Nero D'Avola Il Poggio Del Vigneti (ftaly)

Guerrieri Rizzardi Veneto Valpolicella Classico (Italy)
Jacob's Creek Shiraz/ Cabernet S. (Australia)

Sparkling Wines

Bollé Rosé Extra Dry, Andreola (ftaly)
Valdcbbiadene Prosecco Dirupo
Superiore DOCG, Andreola (ftaly)

Champagne

Moét et Chandon Brut Impérial (France)

Wines by the Glass

Medina Vermentino Zibibbo (Malta) €5.50
Soave |l Poggio Del Vigneti {italy) €6.50
Medina DOK, Grenache, Delicata (Malta) €5.50
Medina Gellewza (Malta) €5.50
Nero D'Avola || Poggic Del Vignet (Italy) €6.50

Prosecco Dirupo Superiore DOCG, Andreola (Italy) £8.00

Full

€2000
€38.00
€27.50
€39.00
€49.00
€21.00

€20.00
€32.00

€2000
€21.00
€29.50
€25.50

€33.50
€38.00

€100.00



SPIRITS

Add a mixer of your choice for an additional €1.00

Aperitifs

Campari, Aperol

Pimm’s No. |

Martini Bianco/Rosso/Dry

Vodka
Smirnoff Vodlka
Absolut Vodka

Gin, Rum, Tequila
Gordon's, Beefeater Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s Gin

Havana /yrs

Bacardi

Havana Spice

Captain Morgan Dark
Tequila Camino

Whiskey and Bourbon
|B Rare

Johnny Walker Red Label
Jameson

Jack Daniel's

Liquers / Digestives
Amaretto di Saronno
Archers Peach Schnapps
Balleys, Sambuca Molinari
Frangelico

Jigermeister, Bajtra
Averna, Limoncello

NARCIS

50ml
€ 4.00
€550
€ 4.00

25ml
€4.00
€4.00

€4.00
€4.00
€7.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00

€4.00
€4.00
€450
€4.00

€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00
€4.00



MEET D’BLT’S (Bacon, Lettuce and Tomatoes)
Chicken ~BIT & (B o & Cx % B

Slow cooleed chicken busted with BBQ sauce loaded
with Red Leicester cheese

Seaside ~ BLI £ (B (9 & @ Cs B %

Enriched with flaked salmon, shrimps and pickled tartar mix
All BLT’s are served in a 9 inch torpedo bread rolf

RUSTIC CIABATTA (B & A £

The “Tuna’ Rustic Bread roll — tuna, lettuce, tomato, olive,
capers and pickled aromatic vegetable mix

The Super Sandwich Meal in Rustic Bread Roll - @ & (B »*«£ &
nngwgte steak, x2 eggs over easy, fried onicn bust classic
auce

The V Wrap @ £ R%
| 2 inch tortilla loaded with grilled vegetables, tomatoes,
lettuce greens and haloumi cheese

Alf the above are served with potato crisps

ot B %,
6'DYNAMITE BEEF @ i'% 4 !B P &‘K
6 inch bricche bread bun, grilled onions and tomatoes, pulled

beef in BBQ sauce, loaded with cheddar cheese and fried eggs
served with pctato fries

p i
6"DYNAMITE CHICKEN & (B £« % 2

6 inch brioche bread bun, grilled bacen slabs and

tomatoes pulled chicken with chive mayo, loaded with smoked
cheese and fried eggs, served with potato fries

NACHOS
Loaded @ (B & %

MNachos with cheese sauce or tomato salsa served with

spicy guacamele-mayo dipping sauce

Los Cabos @@ (B & % |

Nachos with a melted succulent cheese mix, corn and tomato
chili mix, sauced with a chive scented mayo

Carne o (B » %
Nachos loaded with pulled beef, cheese sauce or tomato
salsa served with a spicy guacamacle-mayo dipping sauce

€1050

£14.00

€775

€1050

€950

€16.00

£15.00

£9.50

€1050

€11.50



SALAD
Stylish Caesar salad £ (B @& 3% %k £11.00
selected lettuce greens, Caesar dressing, crispy bacen, Parmesan

cheese and croutons

.5‘ L
With crispy chicken pops 2~ B @5 3 » %*. €14.50
With grilled chicken thighs 4% (R %0 e {3 B % £15.50
WE HAVE WINGS 9Ipcs I8pcs
Texas Style 9% & ¥ & €950 €180
Twice cooked chicken wings dunked in sticky BBQ sauce
Mexican * B ™ & €850  €1600

Twice cocked chicken wings dusted with our
HOT & SECRETseasoning mix served with a creamy chive dip

POKE BOWL SALAD — MIXERS
Vegan Poke % Vg £€12.00

Fresh salad mix, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, capsicumns, carrats, spring onions,
chickpeas, avocadc, sweetcorn and sesame seeds, drizzled with EVO ol

Chickpea & Avocado LA & €13.00
Fresh salad mix, chickpeas, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, orange, carrots, radish,
spring onions, pine nuts, avocado drizzled with lemon and tahini dressing

Salmon & Prawn Poke e & £ @ A ﬁ ‘o? £€18.00

Fresh salad mix, cucumber, cut tomatoes, radish, avocado, cured salmon
and grilled prawn finished with a terivaki dressing and sesame seeds

Additional Poke topping — .

. spiced guacamcle dressing B @ ﬁ ® £350
o grilled mushrooms @ €3.00
. grilled chicken thighs £5.50
. buffalloc mozzarella ['% €550



BURGERS

ltaliano & & B £r A%
Beef burger, mozzarella cheese, Parma ham, rocket salad, £1650
tomatoes and basil pesto

Quick Kick o (B & &£ » o

Beef burger, bacon, crispy onions, gHerkins, lettuce, tomatoes, and £€16.00
House BBO sauce

Classic Burger £ @1 @

Beef Burger, Red Leicester cheese, lettuce, tomatoes and onicns £€15.50
Rooster & (1 @ » %
Chicken boneless thighs, red coat marinade, Red | eicester cheese, £€15.00

lettuce, tomatoes and onions, sauced with chive mayo

ALL BURGERS COME WITH POTATO FRIES

SIDES )
Potato fries / Coleslaw @ @1 » £3.00
Potato wedges / Side salad / Onion rings {® @7 AY €3.50

Although we are always delighted to cook your burger just the way you would like,
we believe a great burger should be enjoyed pink. However the MPHA would
remind you that this may increase the risk of foodborne illness for the very

young, elderly, pregnant or ailing .

POUTINE POTATOES

Potato fries with cheese melts and crispy bacon £ @7 -3 £€5.50
Potato wedges with cheese melts, onion gravy and chives & @i@ A% €550
Fries and wedges mix, loaded with cheese melts, & @Iﬁ % 2 CE7.00
shredded Red Leicester, onicns and Dijon mustard gravy

PASTA
Cannelloni (B £ o
Baked cannelloni filled®®ith chicken ragout and pancetta €14.00

served with creamy cheesy sauce

Ghagin il-Forn (R, & »

Baked macaroni with beef ragout, tomato sauce and Parmesan cheese  €13.50
Vegetable Lasagna (i & »

Baked pasta layered with grilled vegetables, tomato sauce, spinach €12.00
and ricotta cheese



MAINS

Fish & Chips & fa £ (B » % £1800
Beer battered fillet of fish, with potato fries, served with tartar sauce
|.P. Seasoned Chicken (B & £ o ¥ % £19.00

Grilled boneless chicken thighs with lemon pepper rub, potato fries

and a chive mayo dipping sauce

The Boss (@(R& £23.00
Hammered beef steak, mushrooms tepped with smoked cheese, fried

eggs, served with potato fries

The Chef's Box serves 2 @7 g‘i‘@@ B 5,%«, £32.00
Hot and secret chicken wings (8 pcs), 3" brioche bun loaded with BB

pulled beef (2 pcs), 3" brioche bun lcaded with pulled chicken (2 pcs),

onion rings (6 Pcs), Camembert bites (6 pcs) and seasoned potato fries

PIZZA

Margherita f"r?t ;‘i‘ €10.00
Tomato sauce and mozzarella fior di latte

Funghi (B & & £12.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella fior di latte and mushrooms

Capri £ ® = @ (B €1350

Tomato sauce, mozzarella fior di latte, mushrooms, arroste ham,
hardboiled eggs and black olives

Al Tonno (B &e £ £12.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna, cherry tomatoes, onions and black olives

Al Salmone (B < & £14.50
Tomato sauce, flaked salmaon, onions, capers, cream cheese dollop

Pepperoni & Corn (B & B = £13.50
Tomato sauce, mozzarella fior di latte, sweetcorn, pepperoni sausage and onions
BBQ Chicken (& £ & B £1450

Tomato sauce, mozzarella fior di latte, Red Leicester, chicken, peppers,

onions, sweetcorn and BBQ sauce

Parma-ella (B £ <3 €1650
Tomato sauce, Parma ham, buffalc mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, herb ail,
rocket salad and Parmesan shavings

Extra Ingredients
Parma ham €1.80 3 Arrosto ham €1.80 (-3 Parmesan €2.80 r@;

o

Chicken/Salmon/Buffalo mozzarellz €5.50 (B Vegan mozzarella cheese €3.00



PLANET TREKKERS KIDS” MENU

Slightly toasted, ham, cheese and tomato sandwich :@ r% ,ﬁi‘ %«; £ 600
Crunchy Munchy - crispy chicken tenders with fries ¢ (& ' ﬁ % €900
BB - beef burger, cheese, lettuce and tomatoes @ B 55: ﬁ % £1050

with fries

DESSERTS

Lemaon poppy seed cake with citrus mousse &7 E2 £ [E @ €600
‘e €600

Date cake and orange mousse @ T

Pistachio cake with almond mousse &2 @8 & [E @ & £6.00
Baked chocolate and banana mousse @ A‘ [E @ & £ 600
Fresh fruit salag £550
Avrtisan ice cream selection [E
| scoop £3.50
2 scoops £5.00
3 scoops £ 650
&, [ @ = 5
RO LB
DRUSTACEANS 65 SOVIERRS TRENITS PEAKLTS PORK
SP iR
= fl
v D &

FISH SEBAME HOLISES

We follow hygiene practice in our kitchens, but due to the presence of allergenic ingredients in some products there is
a small possibility that allergen traces my be found in any item. We advise you to speak to a member of staff if you
have any food allergies or intolerances. Menu offerings might contain traces of other allergens, please ask service staff
for further information related with food allergens.



