CLASSICS

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Club Soda	€8.50
Pimm's Cup Pimm's, Lemonade, Fresh Fruit	€8.00
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry & Fresh Lime Juice	€9.00
Frozen Daiquiri Classic Or Strawberry / Passion Fruit / Red Berries Rum, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	€9.50 €10.50
Frozen Margarita Classic Or Strawberry / Passion Fruit / Red Berries Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	€9.50 €10.50
Mojito Rum, Club Soda, Demerara Brown Sugar, Fresh Lime & Mint	€8.50
Flavoured Mojito Strawberry, Passion fruit, Raspberry, Peach, Mango	€9.50
Mai Tai Rum, Cointreau, Amaretto, Orange & Pineapple juice	€9.00
Sex On The Beach Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange & Cranberry juice	€8.50
Long Island Ice Tea Vodka, Rum, Gin, Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime & Cola	€11.50
Pina Colada Rum, Coconut Purée, Fresh Cream & Pineapple Juice	€8.50
MOCKTAILS	
Virgin Mojito Club Soda, Demerara Brown sugar, Fresh Mint & Lime Juice	€6.00
Virgin Pina Colada Coconut Purée, Pineapple juice, Cream	€6.00

NARCIS



HOT BEVERAGES

Espresso Espresso Macchiato Double Espresso Café Latte Cappuccino Americano Hot chocolate Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green)	€ 2.50 € 3.00 € 4.50 € 3.50 € 3.00 € 5.00 € 5.00
ICE COFFEES	
Classic Hazelnut/ Salted Caramel	€ 5.50 € 6.00
SMOOTHIES	
Raspberry Heaven	€ 8.00
Apples, Raspberries, Mango, Red Berries Strawberry Delight Strawberries, Peach, Papaya	€ 8.00
Coconut Crush Coconut, Skimmed Milk, Coconut Milk Powder	€ 8.00
Mango, Pear	€ 8.00
MILK SHAKES	
Strawberry / Vanilla / Chocolate	€ 6.50



MINERALS

Water Aqua Panna 330ml Aqua Panna 750ml San Pellegrino Sparkling 1000ml	€ 3.50 € 5.50 € 6.00	
1 .	250ml	500ml
Juices Fresh Orange Juice Fresh Lemonade: Classic / Strawberry / Red Berries / Passion Fruit	€ 5.00	
Orange / Pineapple / Apple /	€ 3.00	
Peach / Cranberry Tomato	€ 4.00	
Soft Drinks Pepsi / 7up / Kinnie Diet Pepsi / Diet 7up / Diet Kinnie Miranda Orange / Tonic Water / Soda Water / Ginger Ale / Bitter Lemon Iced Tea Lemon / Ice Tea Peach 330ml Red Bull	€3.00 €3.00 €3.50 €3.50 €3.50	€ 5.00 € 5.00 € 5.00
BEERS Cisk Lager, Malta (Draught) Carlsberg, Denmark (Draught) Heineken, Holland Carlsberg 0% Alc, Denmark Corona, Mexico 330ml Strongbow Cider, UK 330ml	€3.50 €3.00 €4.80 €3.50 €5.50 €7.00	€6.80 €6.00

WINE & CHAMPAGNE	Half	Full
White Wines Medina Vermentino Zibibbo (Malta) Isis Chardonnay (Malta) Montes Sauvignon Blanc Reserva (Chile) Grillo Tasca d'Almerita (Italy) Sancere Pascal Jolivet Chardonnay (France) Soave II Poggio Dei Vigneti (Italy)	€23,00	€20.00 €38.00 €27.50 €39.00 €49.00
Rosé Wines Medina DOK, Grenache, Delicata (Malta) Château de Montgueret Rosé D'Anjou (France)	€16.50	€20.00 €32.00
Red Wines Medina Gellewza (Malta) Nero D'Avola II Poggio Dei Vigneti (Italy) Guerrieri Rizzardi Veneto Valpolicella Classico (Italy) Jacob's Creek Shiraz/ Cabernet S. (Australia)		€20.00 €21.00 €29.50 €25.50
Sparkling Wines Bollé Rosé Extra Dry, Andreola (Italy) Valdobbiadene Prosecco Dirupo Superiore DOCG, Andreola (Italy)		€33.50 €38.00
Champagne Moët et Chandon Brut Impérial (France)		€100.00
Wines by the Glass		
Medina Vermentino Zibibbo (Malta) Soave II Poggio Dei Vigneti (Italy) Medina DOK, Grenache, Delicata (Malta) Medina Gellewza (Malta) Nero D'Avola II Poggio Dei Vigneti (Italy) Prosecco Dirupo Superiore DOCG, Andreola (Italy)	€5.50 €6.50 €5.50 €5.50 €6.50 €8.00	

SPIRITS



Add a mixer of your choice for an additional €1.00

Aperitifs Campari, Aperol Pimm's No. I Martini Bianco/Rosso/Dry	50ml € 4.00 € 5.50 € 4.00
Vodka Smirnoff Vodka Absolut Vodka	25ml € 4.00 € 4.00
Gin, Rum, Tequila Gordon's, Beefeater Gin Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's Gin Havana 7yrs Bacardi Havana Spice Captain Morgan Dark Tequila Camino	€ 4.00 € 4.00 € 7.00 € 4.00 € 4.00 € 4.00 € 4.00
Whiskey and Bourbon JB Rare Johnny Walker Red Label Jameson Jack Daniel's	€ 4.00 € 4.00 € 4.50 € 4.00
Liquers / Digestives Amaretto di Saronno Archers Peach Schnapps Baileys, Sambuca Molinari Frangelico Jägermeister, Bajtra Averna, Limoncello	€ 4.00 € 4.00 € 4.00 € 4.00 € 4.00

	Narcis
MEET D'BLT'S (Bacon, Lettuce and Tomatoes) Chicken ~BLT & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &	€10.50
Seaside ~ BLT 🚜 🕮 🙋 🎨 😂 🦠 🦠 🦠 Enriched with flaked salmon, shrimps and pickled tartar mix	€14.00
All BLT's are served in a 9 inch torpedo bread roll	
RUSTIC CIABATTA (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A	€ 7.75
The Super Sandwich Meal in Rustic Bread Roll - 🎉 🎉 🎉 🔊 🕹 🚨 minute steak, x2 eggs over easy, fried onion bust classic HP Sauce	€10.50
The V Wrap () () () () () () () () () (€ 9.50
All the above are served with potato crisps	
6"DYNAMITE BEEF	€16.00
6"DYNAMITE CHICKEN 6 inch brioche bread bun, grilled bacon slabs and tomatoes pulled chicken with chive mayo, loaded with smoked cheese and fried eggs, served with potato fries	€15.00
NACHOS Loaded Nachos with cheese sauce or tomato salsa served with spicy guacamole-mayo dipping sauce	€ 9.50
Los Cabos (a) (b) (b) Nachos with a melted succulent cheese mix, corn and tomato chili mix, sauced with a chive scented mayo	€10.50
Carne Nachos loaded with pulled beef, cheese sauce or tomato salsa served with a spicy guacamole-mayo dipping sauce	€11.50

->-



SALAD

Stylish Caesar salad 🙎		€11.00
selected lettuce greens, Cae	sar dressing, crispy bacon, Parmesan	
cheese and croutons		
With crispy chicken pops	KADA APA	€14.50
With grilled chicken thighs		€15.50

WE HAVE WINGS Texas Style	9 pcs €9.50	18pcs €18.00
Mexican A A A A	€8.50	€16.00

Twice cooked chicken wings dusted with our HOT & SECRETseasoning mix served with a creamy chive dip

POKE BOWL SALAD - MIXERS

Vegan Poke ● 12.00

Fresh salad mix, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, capsicums, carrots, spring onions, chickpeas, avocado, sweetcorn and sesame seeds, drizzled with EVO oil

Chickpea & Avocado

Chickpea & Chickpea & Chickpea

Chickpea & Chickpea

Chickpea & Chickpea

Chickpea & Chickpea

Chickpea

Fresh salad mix, chickpeas, cherry tomatoes, cucumber, orange, carrots, radish, spring onions, pine nuts, avocado drizzled with lemon and tahini dressing

Additional Poke topping –

spiced guacamole dressing
 grilled mushrooms
 grilled chicken thighs
 buffallo mozzarella

9	4	
N	ar	cis
		R & GRU

BURGERS

€16.50
€16.00
€15.50
€15.00

ALL BURGERS COME WITH POTATO FRIES

SIDES

Potato fries / Coleslaw 🙋 🖺 🥕		€3.00
Potato wedges / Side salad / Onion rings	20	€3.50

Although we are always delighted to cook your burger just the way you would like, we believe a great burger should be enjoyed pink. However the MPHA would remind you that this may increase the risk of foodborne illness for the very young, elderly, pregnant or ailing.

POUTINE POTATOES

Potato fries with cheese melts and crispy bacon € 5.50

Potato wedges with cheese melts, onion gravy and chives € 5.50

Fries and wedges mix, loaded with cheese melts,

\$\epsilon\$ \$\epsi

PASTA

Cannelloni	
Baked cannelloni filled with chicken ragout and pancetta	€14.00
served with creamy cheesy sauce	
Għaġin il-Forn 🖺 💉 🔊	
Baked macaroni with beef ragout, tomato sauce and Parmesan cheese	€13.50
Vegetable Lasagna 🖺 🤾 🥕	
Baked pasta layered with grilled vegetables, tomato sauce, spinach	€12.00
and ricotta cheese	

MAINS

Fish & Chips 🥙 🎮 🌊 🕮 🥕 🦠	€18.00
Beer battered fillet of fish, with potato fries, served with tartar sauce	
L.P. Seasoned Chicken 🖺 🔯 🗶 🦓 🦠	€19.00
Grilled boneless chicken thighs with lemon pepper rub, potato fries	
and a chive mayo dipping sauce	
The Boss 👰 🖺 😜	€23.00
Hammered beef steak, mushrooms topped with smoked cheese, fried	
eggs, served with potato fries	
The Chef's Box serves 2 🖺 🎉 🚜 🔑 🧸 🦠	€32.00
Hot and secret chicken wings (8 pcs), 3" brioche bun loaded with BBQ	
pulled beef (2 pcs), 3" brioche bun loaded with pulled chicken (2 pcs),	
onion rings (6 Pcs), Camembert bites (6 pcs) and seasoned potato fries	

PIZZA

Margherita 🕮 🕊	€10.00	
Tomato sauce and mozzarella fior di latte		
Funghi 🖪 🕊 🐵	€12.00	
Tomato sauce, mozzarella fior di latte and mushrooms		
Capri 🗷 😌 🕞 🙋 🖪	€13.50	
Tomato sauce, mozzarella fior di latte, mushrooms, arrosto ham,		
hardboiled eggs and black olives		
Al Tonno 🖺 🎮 🕊	€12.00	
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, tuna, cherry tomatoes, onions and black olives		
Al Salmone 🖺 🗷 🙉	€14.50	
Tomato sauce, flaked salmon, onions, capers, cream cheese dollop		
Pepperoni & Corn 🕮 🙎 🔏 🕞	€13.50	
Tomato sauce, mozzarella fior di latte, sweetcorn, pepperoni sausage and onions		
BBQ Chicken 🖟 🤾 🔝 🎤 🦪	€14.50	
Tomato sauce, mozzarella fior di latte, Red Leicester, chicken, peppers,		
onions, sweetcorn and BBQ sauce		
Parma-ella 🖺 🗷 🕞	€16.50	

Tomato sauce, Parma ham, buffalo mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, herb oil, rocket salad and Parmesan shavings

Extra Ingredients

Parma ham €1.80 → Arrosto ham €1.80 → Parmesan €2.80 → Chicken/Salmon/Buffalo mozzarella €5.50 → Vegan mozzarella cheese €3.00 →





PLANET TREKKERS KIDS' MENU

Slightly toasted, ham, cheese and tomato sandwich	20 品文《	€ 6.00
Crunchy Munchy - crispy chicken tenders with fries	: Da Z / A	€ 9.00
BB - beef burger, cheese, lettuce and tomatoes	品发彩	€10.50

DESSERTS

with fries

Lemon poppy seed cake with citrus mousse 🌑 🥮 🌊 🖺 🛭 🥸	€ 6.00
Date cake and orange mousse 🗬 🥮 🌊 📭 🙋 🍕	€ 6.00
Pistachio cake with almond mousse 🌑 🥮 🌿 🖺 🔯 🥨	€ 6.00
Baked chocolate and banana mousse 🛛 😭 🎉 🥻 🥻	€ 6.00
Fresh fruit salad	€ 5.50
Artisan ice cream selection	
l scoop	€ 3.50
2 scoops	€ 5.00
3 scoops	€ 6.50



We follow hygiene practice in our kitchens, but due to the presence of allergenic ingredients in some products there is a small possibility that allergen traces my be found in any item. We advise you to speak to a member of staff if you have any food allergies or intolerances. Menu offerings might contain traces of other allergens, please ask service staff for further information related with food allergens.